10
12

13

14

17

19
20
21

24

26
27

Friday

Saturday
Sunday

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Sunday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Sunday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Sunday

Tuesday
Wednesday

\

=
CAY

4:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
7:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m.

6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m.

6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

Take & Eat Prep

Take & Eat

SUNDAY WORSHIP & CHRISTIAN ED
Girl Scout Leader Meeting

HANDBELL CHOIR REHEARSAL
PRAYER SHAWL KNITTING GROUP

Hadley Women’s Group AA Meeting

Fiddle Orchestra Rehearsal
CHOIR REHEARSAL

SUNDAY WORSHIP & CHRISTIAN ED

Hampshire Association Clergy Luncheon
HANDBELL CHOIR REHEARSAL

Hadley Women’s Group AA Meeting

Fiddle Orchestra Rehearsal
Men’s Club
CHOIR REHEARSAL

SUNDAY WORSHIP & CHRISTIAN ED
STEWARDSHIP SUNDAY
RECOGNITION OF 50+ YEAR MEMBERS

HANDBELL CHOIR REHEARSAL
Hadley Women’s Group AA Meeting

Fiddle Orchestra Rehearsal
CHRISTMAS EVE CHOIR REHEARSAL
CHOIR REHEARSAL

THANKSGIVING SUNDAY WORSHIP
& CHRISTIAN ED

HANDBELL CHOIR REHEARSAL

Hadley Women’s Group AA Meeting

Events listed in ALL CAPITAL LETTERS are church-related events.



