

1	Friday	4:00 p.m.	Take & Eat Prep
2	Saturday	8:00 a.m.	Take & Eat
3	Sunday	10:00 a.m.	SUNDAY WORSHIP & CHRISTIAN ED
4	Monday	7:00 p.m.	Girl Scout Leader Meeting
5	Tuesday	6:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	HANDBELL CHOIR REHEARSAL PRAYER SHAWL KNITTING GROUP
6	Wednesday	6:30 p.m.	Hadley Women's Group AA Meeting
7	Thursday	4:30 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	Fiddle Orchestra Rehearsal CHOIR REHEARSAL
10	Sunday	10:00 a.m.	SUNDAY WORSHIP & CHRISTIAN ED
12	Tuesday	12:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	Hampshire Association Clergy Luncheon HANDBELL CHOIR REHEARSAL
13	Wednesday	6:30 p.m.	Hadley Women's Group AA Meeting
14	Thursday	4:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	Fiddle Orchestra Rehearsal Men's Club CHOIR REHEARSAL
17	Sunday	10:00 a.m.	SUNDAY WORSHIP & CHRISTIAN ED STEWARDSHIP SUNDAY RECOGNITION OF 50+ YEAR MEMBERS
19	Tuesday	6:00 p.m.	HANDBELL CHOIR REHEARSAL
20	Wednesday	6:30 p.m.	Hadley Women's Group AA Meeting
21	Thursday	4:30 p.m. 6:30 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	Fiddle Orchestra Rehearsal CHRISTMAS EVE CHOIR REHEARSAL CHOIR REHEARSAL
24	Sunday	10:00 a.m.	THANKSGIVING SUNDAY WORSHIP & CHRISTIAN ED
26	Tuesday	6:00 p.m.	HANDBELL CHOIR REHEARSAL
27	Wednesday	6:30 p.m.	Hadley Women's Group AA Meeting

Events listed in ALL CAPITAL LETTERS are church-related events.